
 IMMUNISATION
 CLINIC

Where: Salvation Army Centre, 2 Terry Street Glenorchy (back entrance- 
rose garden)  

When:  Third Monday of each month from 9:00am - 10:30am

Vaccines are provided in accordance with the National and Tasmanian 

Immunisation Schedule. 

Diphtheria, Tetanus and Pertussis vaccines are available at a cost to 

those outside of the Immunisation Schedule. Please purchase these at 

the Council prior to clinic day. You will need to bring your receipt along 

with you to the clinic. 

Please see your GP for any travel related vaccination. 

Make a booking on Council's website gcc.tas.gov.au or telephone 

Council’s Customer Service Centre on 6216 6800. 

* April clinic held a week earlier due to Easter Monday closure.

2022 CLINIC DATES

Monday 17 January
Monday 21 February

Monday 21 March

Monday 11 April*
Monday 16 May

Monday 20 June

Monday 18 July

Monday 15 August

Monday 19 September

Monday 17 October

Monday 21 November

Monday 19 December

       *BOOKINGS REQUIRED* 




